:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8401676

Feb 11, 2024 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 262,552 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 475750 - 0.017749733 ETH®
44.53 USD

2 475751 - 0.060629114 ETH®
152.11 USD

3 475752 - 0.054853684 ETH®
137.62 USD

4 475753 - 0.017829936 ETH®
44.73 USD

S 475754 - 0.017813368 ETH®
44.69 USD

6 475755 - 0.060667872 ETH®
152.21 USD

7 475756 - 0.017881502 ETH®
44.86 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8401676
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/262552
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475750
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475751
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475752
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475753
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475754
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475755
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475756

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

475757

475758

475761

Validator Id

1110437

Amount

- 0.017861232
44.81 USD

- 0.017854649
44.79 USD

- 0.017862260
44.81 USD

- 0.017825680
44.72 USD

- 0.017895715
44.89 USD

- 0.017805139
44.67 USD

- 0.017842353
44.76 USD

- 0.017831121
44.73 USD

- 0.017776938
44.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.043057374
108.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475757
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475758
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475759
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475760
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475761
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475762
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475763
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475764
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/475765
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1110437

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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